
FILE COPY 
AFFIDAVIT AND REVENUE CERTIFICATION 

ANNUAL SW ORN FINANCIAL STATEMENTS AND 
CERTIFICATION OF REVENUES $50,000 OR LESS (if applicable) 

The annual swom financial statements are required by Louisiana Revised Sta tute 24:514 to be 
filed with the Legislative Auditor within 90 days after the close of the fiscal year, The 
certification of revenues $50,000 or less, if applicable, is required by Louisiana Revised Statute 
24:513(I)(1XcXi). 

the accom panying financial statem ents. 

is not required to have an audit for the previously m entioned year 

Sworn to and subscribed before me thi~---~  day of ~ )~?J~ , 20j  

Officer Nam e 

Title 

Address 

Under provisFons ='! :.t.:te q-"'*,' this repolt~  p~ il~ Zip 
document, A copy of tile, rep~,~t has been ~L~j~ P~e No 
the entity and other appropriate public oft ctal's. I ne 
report is available for pub!,c i~spection at the Baton 
Rouge office of the !_e,:~slative Auditor and, where 
appropriate, at the o~fice or tL~e parish clerk of court. 

Release Date z'~-/z~-O + 

Please Com plete this Section 



 

Livingston Parish Fire D ist
. 11 

A nnual R eport for 2003 

Livingston Parish Fire Dist [1
_ (Name of your agency) 

Statement of Cash Receipts and Disburseme nt
s For the Year Ended Decem ber 31

, 2003 

~ eiDts 
Taxes 
Revenue Shares 
User Fee's 
Savings 
Parish Council 
FEM A Grant 

Total Receipts 

_D_i~bursenaenLs 
Education 
Equipment M isc. 
M isc. 
Supplies 
Insurance 
Utilities 
Station Exp. 
Legal 

C-~ meral Fund 
$ 5407.46 

3590.00 
7037_14 
8597.21 
4023.55 

127.428.00 

$ 156,083.36 Total Incom e $ 156
,083.36 

Total Exp. 
Ending Balance - 3625.92 

Balance forw arded 12-31-2002 
_20404.03 

Total Balance $ 16,778.11 

$ 580.00 
146,549.82 

2354_47 
1507.65 
7514.00 
624.84 
406.00 
172.50 

Total Disbursements $ 159,709.28 

90/10 match to Fire Act Grant (FEM A) one time grant for purchase of a new pumper 
truck. 
M isc . reim bur sement for supplies, cleaning, cookina, drinks, ice. Etc... 



Taxes 
Revenue Shares 
U sers Fee 
Savings 
Parish Council 
Grant 

Livingston Parish Fire D istrict 11 

A nnual Statem ent for 2003 

$5407.46 
$3590.00 
$7037.14 
$8597.21 
$4023.55 

$127,428.00 

Total $156,083.36 

Education 
Karl Rogers $ 130.00 
W orking Fire Video $ 350.00 
Fire Chief Assoc. $ 100.00 

Total $ 580.00 

Equipm ent 

Repair $ 454.21 
M aint. $ 2981.61 
Fuel/Oil $ 807.00 
Purchase $ 127,428.00 
10% match for grant $ 14,879.00 

Total $146,549.82 

M iscellaneous 

Total $ 2,354.47 

Supplies 
M edical 
Offi ce 
Cleaning 

Total 

Total Incom e 
Total Expenses 
Ending Balance 

$156,083.36 

$159J09.28 
-$ 3,625.92 



Insurance 
Truck Ins. 

Total 

Utilities 
Gas 
Electric 

Total 

Station Expenses 
M onitoring 
Grass Cutting 

Total 

Legal 
Sec. of State 
Tax Collector 
W illie Graves 
Paula M iller 
Bordelon 

Total 

7~514.00 
7,514.00 

$ 166.39 
$ 458.45 
$ 624.84 

336.00 
70.00 
406.00 

$ 5.00 
$ 64.00 
$ 8.50 
$ 10.00 
$ 85.00 
$ 172.50 

Total Expenses $159,709.28 

Livingston Parish Fire D istrict 11 
Annual Statem ent 2 ac,.~ 


