OFFICIAL	AFFIDAVIT AND REV	VENUE CERTIFICAT	ION
FILE COPY			
DO NOT SEND OUT	ton Parish Fire Dis	+ 11	ENTITY NAME
copies from this copy and PLACE	Livingsi		
BACK in FILE)		nce(City), Louisiana	
	- HORIZEA VIE	<u> </u>	
	N FINANCIAL STATEMENTS N OF REVENUES \$50,000 C		e)
filed with the Legi	n financial statements are requisitative Auditor within 90 days renues \$50,000 or less, if app	after the close of the	fiscal year. The
******	************	********	· 未未未未未未未未未未未未未未未未未未未未未未未未 。
statements herever Fire Dist. 11	vith given present fairly the fir	sworn, deposes and nancial position of Dec <u>Em bee</u> 312	says that the financial Parish 2003, and the results of
(Complete if applete in addition, Beisseys that Intervenues and other is not required to		(entity name	o, duly sworn, deposes and received \$50,000 or less in 2/, 20 <u>03</u> , and accordingly, signature
Sworn to and sub	scribed before me this $\frac{29}{}$	day of March	_, 20 <u>04</u> .
	Thury Hutcher NOTARY		
	Shirley Hutchinson W	PUBLIC all, Notary No. 50249	
*******	**************************************	**************	*******
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	•	ease Complete this S	ection.
· 1 · 1	Officer Name _ Title	<u> </u>	<u></u>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address		<u> </u>
Lindor provinte por the tot	a law, this repo ktitys pataite Zip		
document. A copy of the return the entity and other appropriate report is available for pull Rouge office of the Lease	eport has been subjected the No. opriate public officials. The blic inspection at the Baton stative Auditor and, where or the parish clerk of court.	985-818-39	32

Release Date 4-14-04

Livingston Parish Fire Dist. 11 Annual Report for 2003

Livingston Parish Fire Dist 11 (Name of your agency)

Statement of Cash Receipts and Disbursements For the Year Ended December 31, 2003

Receipts	General Fund
Taxes	\$ 5407.46
Revenue Shares	3590.00
User Fee's	7037-14
Savings	8597.21
Parish Council	4023.55
FEMA Grant	127,428.00

Total Receipts	\$ 156,083.36	Total Income \$ 156,083.36
		Total Exp. 159,709.28
	_	Ending Balance - 3625.92
	Balance for	warded 12-31-2002 <u>20404.03</u>
		Total Balance \$ 16,778.11

<u>Disbursements</u>	
Education	\$ 580.00
Equipment Misc.	146,549.82
Misc.	2354.47
Supplies	1507.65
Insurance	7514.00
Utilities	624.84
Station Exp.	406.00
Legal	<u>172.50</u>

Total Disbursements

90/10 match to Fire Act Grant (FEMA) one time grant for purchase of a new pumper truck.

\$ 159,709.28

Misc. reimbursement for supplies, cleaning, cooking, drinks, ice. Etc...

Livingston Parish Fire District 11 Annual Statement for 2003

Income

Taxes	\$5407.46
Revenue Shares	\$3590.00
Users Fee	\$7037.14
Savings	\$8597.21
Parish Council	\$4023.55
Grant	\$127,428.00

Total \$156,083.36

 Total Income
 \$156,083.36

 Total Expenses
 \$159,709.28

 Ending Balance
 -\$ 3,625.92

Expenses

Education

Kari Rogers	\$ 130.00
Working Fire Video	\$ 350.00
Fire Chief Assoc.	\$ 100.00
Total	\$ 580.00

Equipment

Repair	\$	454.21
Maint.	\$	2981.61
Fuel/Oil	\$	807.00
Purchase	\$ 12	27,428.00
10% match for grant	\$	<u>14,879.00</u>
Total	\$14	46,549.82

Miscellaneous

Total \$ 2,354.47

Supplies

Medical	\$	327.60
Office	\$	881.53
Cleaning	_\$_	298.52
Total	\$	1.507.65

Insurance Truck Ins. Total		7,514.00 7,514.00
Utilities		
Gas	\$	166.39
Electric	\$	458.45
Total	\$	624.84
Station Expenses		
Monitoring	\$	336.00
Grass Cutting	\$	70.00
Total	\$	406.00
Legal		
Sec. of State	\$	5.00
Tax Collector	\$	64.00
Willie Graves	\$	8.50
Paula Miller	\$	10.00
Bordelon	<u>\$</u>	85.00
Total	\$	172.50

Total Expenses \$159,709.28

Livingston Parish Fire District 11
Annual Statement 2003